



95 AND UP DTIV MASTER AND SLAVE WITH PIC

#	PART#	DESCRIPTION
1A	0200135	ASSY SWIVEL HEAD
1	0267001	PLATE SIDE RIGHT
2	0267002	PLATE SIDE LEFT
3	0269726	WHEEL SWIVEL
4	9010070	BEARING BRASS
5	0274731	REEL MACH CANNON
6	0467693	REEL PLATE CLUTCH
7	050215	ASY POT DIM 97
8	050217	ASY PCB DTIV 97
9	0649001	KNOB BRAKE ADJUST
10	0849615	KNOB HAND BASE LOCK
11	1007334	BASE STD LEXAN
12	1015391	CABLE CAMO SS
13	1264670	CLUTCH PAD SM HOLE
14	1296831	WIR 14GA SWITCH/BRKR
15	1412070	BREAKER CIRCUIT 18A
16	1415072	CABLE BATTERY 14AWG
17	1421072	COVER DTN 97 MOTOR
18	1433074	AGEAR & DRIVER WORM
19	1435070	GROMMET POWER CORD
20	1458001	MOTOR 12V DC
21	1459666	MAGNET REEL
22	1479070	HDW O-RING CANNON
23	1480070	SHAFT DRIVE
24	1480071	SHAFT REEL
25	1497070	WORM
26	1497071	LENS WINDOW DISPLAY
27A	2210821	ASSY BOOM TELESCOPIC

#	PART#	DESCRIPTION
27	2219822	CLAMP BASE TUBE
28	2219823	CLAMP INTER TUBE
29	2222824	COLLET BASE TUBE (93)
30	2222825	COLLET INTER TUBE 93
31	2290828	TUBE BOOM BASE
32	2290829	TUBE BOOM INTER.
33	2290830	TUBE BOOM END
34	2227820	TELESCOPIC BOOM END
35A	2477001	ROD HOLDER ACC PKG
35	0290796	TUBE ROD HOLDER
36	3319005	CLAMP ROD HOLDER
37	3325002	DISC ROD HOLDER
38	9040310	BOLT 5/16-18X2 HEX
39	9130190	NUT 5/16-18 HEX
40	9430101	WASHER 5/16 FLAT
41	9430160	WASHER 5/16 LOCK
42	3327003	EMBLEM 1X4 LARGE
43	4415004	CABLE POWER MOTOR
44	4421002	GEAR CASE COVER
45	4427006	DEC EMBLEM
46	4427007	DEC PIC KNOB
47	5527004	DEC NOSE EMBLEM DTIV
48	5530030	HSG FRAME LGE
49	5543005	MOTOR POST MOD DTIV
50	5564070	KEYPAD DTIV
51	602012	NUT 10-32 HEX
53	609145	CONN.N. XDCR 97
54	609147	CONN. SERIAL M/S COMM
55	609148	CONN.N. SERIAL COMM
56	611005	KNOB PIC W/LINE

#	PART#	DESCRIPTION
57	700032	CONN.1/4" SPADE. INSUL FEMALE
58	700176	CONN. CAP MOUNT
59	803103	VENT 3M FABRIC
61	9010001	NYLINER KEYED
62	9010002	BEARING
63	9010003	NYLINER DRIVE SHAFT
64	9010280	BEARING TORQUE TRANS
65	9010310	BEARING RACE TORQUE
66	9040040	BOLT 1/4-20 HOOK
67	9040340	BOLT 3/8-16x1 1/2
68	9100070	CONN. LEADER SLEEVE
69	9100100	CONN. TERMINATOR
70	9100101	CUSHION SLEEVE
71	9100620	SNAP SWIVEL MARLIN
72	9130100	NUT 1/4-20
73	9250001	PIN 3/32X3/4 ROLL SS
74	9250002	PIN 3/16X1 ROLL SS
75	9280730	SCREW 1/4 20X4
76	9280750	SCREW 1/4 20X3/4
77	9340131	SCR SET 5/16-18x1 3/4
78	9370010	SCR #4X1/7 PAN
79	9370070	SCR #8X5/8
80	9370100	SCR #8X7/8
81	9370205	SCR 1/4X3/4
82	9400009	SPRING CONTACT
83	9430040	WASHER 1/4 FLAT
84	9430070	WASHER 1/4 LOCK
85	1491072	TRANSDUCER W/HDWE